Bundeskdnigsschiellen 2006

Ergebnisliste

Name, Vorname Verband Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde Ringzahl
Schmidt, Werner Kdln St. Seb. Monheim 29
Schlinkmann, Benedikt Paderborn St. Hub. Lirbke 28
von der Bank, Reiner Aachen St. Seb./Marien Lobberich 28
Radermacher, Ingo Kdln St. Seb./Kun. Heimerzheim 28
Pitsch, Marcel Kdln Sappeur-Korps Dusseldorf 28
Verhilsdonk, Johannes Munster St. Joh. Nepomuk Alt-Lintfort 28
Kurth, Elke Kdln St. Seb. Odenthal 28
Muller, Frank Trier St. Seb. Nitztal 27
Moller, Christian Munster St. Johanni Minster 27
Emmerich, Frank Trier St. Hub. Kehrig 27
Meyer, Hendrik Munster St. Anna Telgte 27
Krahe, Lothar Aachen St. Rochus Wahlen 27
Flatken, Josef Munster St. Joh. Markhausen 27
Doring, Wolfgang Kdln St. Hub. Bonn-Sid 27
Abels, Franz-Josef Aachen St. Josef Huchem-Stammeln 27
Kirscht, Hans Joachim Trier St. Seb. Waldbreitbach 27
Sauerborn, Andreas Trier St. Seb. St. Johann 27
Klant, Martin Kdln St. Seb. Jungges. 27
Jansen-Wallraven, Josef Aachen St. Martini Lieck 26
Liken, Franz-Josef Munster Christkdnig Héltinghausen 26
Walkenbach, Uwe Trier St. Seb. Bad H6nningen 26
Becker, Manfred Trier St. Seb. Trier 26
Riehl, Gerhard Trier St. Seb. Rubenach 26
Obladen, Hans Jakob Kaln St. Kun. Gymnich 26
Kaiser, Stephan Kdln St. Hub. Lévenich 26
Reuber, Andreas Kdlin St. Hub. Birken-Honigsessen 25
Hoffmann, Hubert Munster St. Hub. Uedemerbruch 25
Nacken, Roland Aachen St. Rochus Hauset 25
Zehnpfennig, Hermann-Josef  Kdln St. Seb. Elsdorf 25
van Buhren, Rudi Minster St. Ant. Kevelaer 25
Bockem, Johannes Kdln St. Seb. Buir 25
Wolff, Martin Aachen St. Seb. Breinig 24
Bruckner, Klaus Trier St. Hub. Sinzig 24
Bokamp, Georg Paderborn St. Hub. Hovelhof 24
Nellessen, Christoph Aachen St. Seb. Rurberg 24
Grunert, Klaus-Dieter Trier St. Hub. Windhagen 24

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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Name, Vorname

Argo, Joyce

Levers, Carsten
Holtgreve, Heinz
Smets, Reinhard
Cosman, Markus
Busch, Hans-Peter
Trompert, Roland
Romers, Manfred
Fusgen, Klaus Jurgen
Lutter, Norbert
Behrendt, Helmut
Quadflieg, Robert
Pauli, Sandra
Winterhoff, Klaus
Lottgen, Julius
Heynckes, Heinz-Willi
Schroer, Josef
Arnold, Eduard
Elsemann, Leo
Radermacher, Heinz-Glunther
Kringe, Christine
Scheuern, Karl Heinz
Agnesen, JOrg
Scheltrup, Bernhard
Schumacher, Hermann
Zander, Christoph
Glock, Hans
Weinand, Martin
Paulus, Hans-Josef
Felten, Heinz

ERer, Frank
Lubberich, Renate
Winkens, Bernd
Wiebusch, Jorg
Bergfelder, Josef
Hucklekemkes, Hermann
Haltenhoff, Jirgen
Tillmann, Walter
Michels, Wilfried
Gunther, Wolfgang

Verband

Trier
Munster
Paderborn
Minster
Koln
Aachen
Koln
Paderborn
Koln
Paderborn
Aachen
Aachen
Trier

Koln
Aachen
Aachen
Minster
Koln
Munster
Koln
Paderborn
Koéln
Paderborn
Munster
Koln
Aachen
Munster
Trier
Munster
Koln
Aachen
Aachen
Aachen
Kéln

Koln
Munster
Koln
Aachen
Essen
Essen

Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde

St. Martin Nohn
Lamberti-Hansa Minster
Schitzenverein Verlar

St. Ant. Coesfeld

St. Hub. Seb. Barbroich-
St. Pankr. Amern St. Anton
St. Hub. Oberlar

St. Ant. Eversen

St. Seb. Tiefenbroich

St. Seb. Westbnnen

St. Seb. Hoengen

St. Laur. Aachen-

St. Matth. Ulmen

St. Hub. Kdéln-Poll

St. Joh. Wildenrath

St. Christophorus Dorthausen
St. Lamb. Ascheberg-

St. Engelbertus Wipperfirth
St. Seb./Mich. Gelinter

St. Seb. Villip

St. Seb. Rudersdorf

St. Seb. Bedburg

St. Hub. Sande

St. Josef Kinderhaus

St. Seb. Milheim-Wichterich
St. Seb. Weisweliler

St. Ant. Hartefeld
Bopparder

St. Ant./Hub. Sevele

St. Hub. Rheinkassel-Langel
St. Lamb. Tetz

St. Seb. Geilenkirchen

St. Joh. Millich

St. Seb. Hilden

St. Steph. Wolsdorf

St. Marien Winterswick

St. Seb. Solingen-Weeg

St. Seb. Wirselen

St. Seb. Mulheim-Broich
St. Seb. 1420 Duisburg

Ringzahl

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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Name, Vorname

Kurth, Peter
Méahlmann, Andreas
Jassmeier, Sebastian
Peters, Wolfgang

van de Sand, Albert
Spiecker, Harald
Ulrich, Wilfried

von Kriichten, Johann
Klauth, Andreas
Backus, Thomas
Koch, Helmut
Podszus, Reinhard
Krosse, Doris
Fleischer, Josef
Ippendorf, Stefan
Schafer, Carlo
Wallengerd, Hermann-Josef
Sieger, Ralph
Huttenmann, Annette
Feger, Friedhelm
Fasel, Annetrude
Rubach, Bruno
Krolpfeifer, Franz-Josef
Erkens, André

Funk, Johannes
Sturmheit, Isolde
Ewe, Dietmar
Janf3en, Peter
Theven, Helmut
Ditger, Stephan
Roos, Michael
Gielessen, Heinz
Maas, Bastian
Wicharz, Heinz-Josef
Wissing, Walter
Brammen, Hans Theo
Quest, Markus

Verband

Aachen
Minster
Paderborn
Munster
Mdinster
Koln

Koln
Aachen
Aachen
Aachen
Aachen
Koln

Koln

Trier

Koln

Koéln
Paderborn
Aachen
Paderborn
Aachen
Aachen
Koln
Paderborn
Minster
Aachen
Aachen
Paderborn
Munster
Aachen
Koln
Minster
Aachen
Trier

Koln
Minster
Aachen
Paderborn

Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde

St. Seb. Pier

St. Hub. Norddoéllen-Aastrup
St. Ant. Mantinghausen-
St. Seb. Wemb

St. Joh. Grietherbusch
St. Seb. Gerresheim

St. Seb. Holweide

St. Joh. Haaren

St. Ant. Wanlo

St. Quir. Millen

S.G. Krefeld-Untergath
St. Hub. Hoisten

St. Seb. Nippes

St. Hub. Konigsfeld

St. Seb. Niederbachem
St. Seb. Buderich

St. Hub. Avenwedde

St. Hub. Burtscheid

St. Kun. Hinsborn

St. Laur./hub. Elmpt

St. Hub. Lendersdorf

St. Seb. Unitas

St. Meinolf Natingen

St. Joh. Straelen

St. Hub. Poll

St. Peter&Paul Palenberg
St. Joh./Hub. Wewer

St. Kosm./Damian. Hulm-
St. Petri Boisheim

St. Joh. Helling
Bilrgerschitzenverein Rees
St. Peter&Paul Viersen-
St. Hub. Oberzissen

St. Seb. Hubbelrath

St. Hub. Reckenfeld

St. Josef Unterweiden

St. Seb. Bodexen

Ringzahl

19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

8

8
6
4
0

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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